
KESHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Approved by Govt. of Rajasthan & Affiliated to University of Kota 

Atru, Distt. Baran, Rajasthan – 325218 

Mobile No. 9929521506, Website: www.keshavcollege.com 

E-mail:- keshavcollege02@gmail.com

2.2 - Extended Profile

List of full time teachers with date of joining and date of leaving 
the institution academic year wise during last five years 

http://www.keshavcollege.com/


Sr. No Employee ID Name of Faculty Designation Dept. Name Date of Joining Date of Relieving

1 KM101 ANKUR MAHESHWARI Assistant Professor Arts 07-01-2007 30-04-2020
2 KM102 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV Assistant Professor Arts 25-07-2012 Continue
3 KM103 HARIRAM MEHTA Assistant Professor Arts 07-02-2017 Continue
4 KM104 YOGESH MEHRA Assistant Professor Arts 09-02-2017 Continue
5 KM105 DR. SEEMA RANAWAT Principal Arts 01-06-2017 Continue
6 KM106 ACHAL ARVIND Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 02-05-2023
7 KM107 AKHAND KUMAR PANDEY Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 02-05-2021
8 KM108 ALOK KUMAR Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 28-04-2022
9 KM109 AMIT KUMAR Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 05-06-2023

10 KM110 BHAGIRATH Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 16-05-2023
11 KM111 BHISHMRAJ Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 21-05-2023
12 KM112 BRAJESH KUMAR Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 13-06-2022
13 KM113 CHANDRA PRAKASH SANKHLA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 15-03-2023
14 KM114 CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 07-05-2023
15 KM115 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BHARTI Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 23-05-2023
16 KM116 DHAWAL SINGH Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 10-06-2021
17 KM117 HEMRAJ Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 20-04-2021
18 KM118 JAIPRAKASH BALAI Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 05-06-2023
19 KM119 KALU RAM KEER Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 11-03-2023
20 KM120 LAL CHAND MEENA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 25-04-2021
21 KM121 MANOJ KUMAR Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 10-06-2023
22 KM122 MANOJ MEHTA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 19-05-2023
23 KM123 OM PRAKASH AGARWAL Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 26-05-2023
24 KM124 ONKAR NATH MISHRA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 13-03-2021
25 KM125 POONAM Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 13-04-2023
26 KM126 PRAGYA SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 16-05-2021
27 KM127 RAHUL DIXIT Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 25-04-2023
28 KM128 RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 02-06-2021
29 KM129 REENA KUMARI MEENA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 09-06-2023
30 KM130 RENU MISHRA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 09-06-2022
31 KM131 SHIVPAL SAMOTA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 14-03-2023
32 KM132 DR. SOMYA SINGH Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 20-01-2023
33 KM133 SUMAN CHOUDHARY Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 26-05-2022
34 KM134 SUMAN YADAV Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 09-06-2023
35 KM135 SURENDRA SINGH Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 14-05-2021
36 KM136 SURESH CHANDRA MALAV Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 03-05-2021
37 KM137 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 07-02-2023
38 KM138 AJAY MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2018 Continue
39 KM139 ANIKET SARKAR Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
40 KM140 GAURAV SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
41 KM141 RAMESHWAR KUMAR SEN Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
42 KM142 DR. RUCHITA MISHRA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
43 KM143 DR. USHA GOYAL Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
44 KM144 RIYAZ KHAN Assistant Professor Science 02-07-2018 Continue
45 KM145 POONAM SINGH Assistant Professor Science 07-01-2019 Continue
46 KM146 BAL CHAND REGAR Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
47 KM147 BANTESH MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2019 Continue
48 KM148 BEENA RANAWAT Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2019 Continue
49 KM149 DHARM RAJ NAYAK Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
50 KM150 DINESH KHALMANIYA Assistant Professor Science 01-07-2019 Continue
51 KM151 MANISH SUMAN Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
52 KM152 PINKESH MEENA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
53 KM153 SNEH KUMARI GUPTA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2019 Continue
54 KM154 SONU Kumar MALAV Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2019 30-06-2020
55 KM155 JAYA MEEND Assistant Professor EDUCATION 15-07-2019 Continue

Full time teachers with date of joining and date of leaving for the A.Y. 2019-20



Sr. No Employee ID Name of Faculty Designation Dept. Name Date of Joining Date of Relieving
1 KM102 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV Assistant Professor Arts 25-07-2012 Continue
2 KM103 HARIRAM MEHTA Assistant Professor Arts 07-02-2017 Continue
3 KM104 YOGESH MEHRA Assistant Professor Arts 09-02-2017 Continue
4 KM105 DR. SEEMA RANAWAT Principal Arts 01-06-2017 Continue
5 KM106 ACHAL ARVIND Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 02-05-2023
6 KM107 AKHAND KUMAR PANDEY Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 02-05-2021
7 KM108 ALOK KUMAR Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 28-04-2022
8 KM109 AMIT KUMAR Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 05-06-2023
9 KM110 BHAGIRATH Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 16-05-2023

10 KM111 BHISHMRAJ Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 21-05-2023
11 KM112 BRAJESH KUMAR Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 13-06-2022
12 KM113 CHANDRA PRAKASH SANKHLA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 15-03-2023
13 KM114 CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 07-05-2023
14 KM115 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BHARTI Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 23-05-2023
15 KM116 DHAWAL SINGH Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 10-06-2021
16 KM117 HEMRAJ Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 20-04-2021
17 KM118 JAIPRAKASH BALAI Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 05-06-2023
18 KM119 KALU RAM KEER Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 11-03-2023
19 KM120 LAL CHAND MEENA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 25-04-2021
20 KM121 MANOJ KUMAR Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 10-06-2023
21 KM122 MANOJ MEHTA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 19-05-2023
22 KM123 OM PRAKASH AGARWAL Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 26-05-2023
23 KM125 POONAM Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 13-04-2023
24 KM126 PRAGYA SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 16-05-2021
25 KM127 RAHUL DIXIT Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 25-04-2023
26 KM128 RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 02-06-2021
27 KM129 REENA KUMARI MEENA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 09-06-2023
28 KM130 RENU MISHRA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 09-06-2022
29 KM131 SHIVPAL SAMOTA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 14-03-2023
30 KM132 DR. SOMYA SINGH Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 20-01-2023
31 KM133 SUMAN CHOUDHARY Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 26-05-2022
32 KM134 SUMAN YADAV Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 09-06-2023
33 KM135 SURENDRA SINGH Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 14-05-2021
34 KM136 SURESH CHANDRA MALAV Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 03-05-2021
35 KM137 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 07-02-2023
36 KM138 AJAY MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2018 Continue
37 KM139 ANIKET SARKAR Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
38 KM140 GAURAV SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
39 KM141 RAMESHWAR KUMAR SEN Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
40 KM142 DR. RUCHITA MISHRA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
41 KM143 DR. USHA GOYAL Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
42 KM144 RIYAZ KHAN Assistant Professor Science 02-07-2018 Continue
43 KM145 POONAM SINGH Assistant Professor Science 07-01-2019 Continue
44 KM146 BAL CHAND REGAR Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
45 KM147 BANTESH MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2019 Continue
46 KM148 BEENA RANAWAT Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2019 Continue
47 KM149 DHARM RAJ NAYAK Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
48 KM150 DINESH KHALMANIYA Assistant Professor Science 01-07-2019 Continue
49 KM151 MANISH SUMAN Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
50 KM152 PINKESH MEENA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
51 KM153 SNEH KUMARI GUPTA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2019 Continue
52 KM155 JAYA MEEND Assistant Professor EDUCATION 15-07-2019 Continue
53 KM156 SURESH MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 07-01-2020 Continue
54 KM157 PRIYANKA KHANDELWAL Assistant Professor Arts 25-05-2020 Continue

Full time teachers with date of joining and date of leaving for the A.Y. 2020-21



Sr. No Employee ID Name of Faculty Designation Dept. Name Date of Joining Date of Relieving
1 KM102 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV Assistant Professor Arts 25-07-2012 Continue
2 KM103 HARIRAM MEHTA Assistant Professor Arts 07-02-2017 Continue
3 KM104 YOGESH MEHRA Assistant Professor Arts 09-02-2017 Continue
4 KM105 DR. SEEMA RANAWAT Principal Arts 01-06-2017 Continue
5 KM106 ACHAL ARVIND Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 02-05-2023
6 KM108 ALOK KUMAR Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 28-04-2022
7 KM109 AMIT KUMAR Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 05-06-2023
8 KM110 BHAGIRATH Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 16-05-2023
9 KM111 BHISHMRAJ Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 21-05-2023

10 KM112 BRAJESH KUMAR Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 13-06-2022
11 KM113 CHANDRA PRAKASH SANKHLA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 15-03-2023
12 KM114 CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 07-05-2023
13 KM115 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BHARTI Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 23-05-2023
14 KM118 JAIPRAKASH BALAI Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 05-06-2023
15 KM119 KALU RAM KEER Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 11-03-2023
16 KM121 MANOJ KUMAR Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 10-06-2023
17 KM122 MANOJ MEHTA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 19-05-2023
18 KM123 OM PRAKASH AGARWAL Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 26-05-2023
19 KM125 POONAM Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 13-04-2023
20 KM127 RAHUL DIXIT Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 25-04-2023
21 KM129 REENA KUMARI MEENA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 09-06-2023
22 KM130 RENU MISHRA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 09-06-2022
23 KM131 SHIVPAL SAMOTA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 14-03-2023
24 KM132 DR. SOMYA SINGH Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 20-01-2023
25 KM133 SUMAN CHOUDHARY Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 26-05-2022
26 KM134 SUMAN YADAV Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 09-06-2023
27 KM137 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 07-02-2023
28 KM138 AJAY MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2018 Continue
29 KM139 ANIKET SARKAR Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
30 KM140 GAURAV SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
31 KM141 RAMESHWAR KUMAR SEN Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
32 KM142 DR. RUCHITA MISHRA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
33 KM143 DR. USHA GOYAL Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
34 KM144 RIYAZ KHAN Assistant Professor Science 02-07-2018 Continue
35 KM145 POONAM SINGH Assistant Professor Science 07-01-2019 Continue
36 KM146 BAL CHAND REGAR Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
37 KM147 BANTESH MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2019 Continue
38 KM148 BEENA RANAWAT Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2019 Continue
39 KM149 DHARM RAJ NAYAK Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
40 KM150 DINESH KHALMANIYA Assistant Professor Science 01-07-2019 Continue
41 KM151 MANISH SUMAN Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
42 KM152 PINKESH MEENA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
43 KM153 SNEH KUMARI GUPTA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2019 Continue
44 KM155 JAYA MEEND Assistant Professor EDUCATION 15-07-2019 Continue
45 KM156 SURESH MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 07-01-2020 Continue
46 KM157 PRIYANKA KHANDELWAL Assistant Professor Arts 25-05-2020 Continue
47 KM158 Sandeep Malav Assistant Professor Science 01-03-2021 30-06-2023

Full time teachers with date of joining and date of leaving for the A.Y. 2021-22



Sr. No Employee ID Name of Faculty Designation Dept. Name Date of Joining Date of Relieving
1 KM102 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV Assistant Professor Arts 25-07-2012 Continue
2 KM103 HARIRAM MEHTA Assistant Professor Arts 07-02-2017 Continue
3 KM104 YOGESH MEHRA Assistant Professor Arts 09-02-2017 Continue
4 KM105 DR. SEEMA RANAWAT Principal Arts 01-06-2017 Continue
5 KM106 ACHAL ARVIND Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 02-05-2023
6 KM109 AMIT KUMAR Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 05-06-2023
7 KM110 BHAGIRATH Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 16-05-2023
8 KM111 BHISHMRAJ Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 21-05-2023
9 KM114 CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 07-05-2023

10 KM115 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BHARTI Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 23-05-2023
11 KM118 JAIPRAKASH BALAI Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 05-06-2023
12 KM121 MANOJ KUMAR Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 10-06-2023
13 KM122 MANOJ MEHTA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 19-05-2023
14 KM123 OM PRAKASH AGARWAL Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 26-05-2023
15 KM125 POONAM Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 13-04-2023
16 KM127 RAHUL DIXIT Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 25-04-2023
17 KM129 REENA KUMARI MEENA Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 09-06-2023
18 KM134 SUMAN YADAV Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2018 09-06-2023
19 KM138 AJAY MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2018 Continue
20 KM139 ANIKET SARKAR Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
21 KM140 GAURAV SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
22 KM141 RAMESHWAR KUMAR SEN Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
23 KM142 DR. RUCHITA MISHRA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
24 KM143 DR. USHA GOYAL Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
25 KM144 RIYAZ KHAN Assistant Professor Science 02-07-2018 Continue
26 KM145 POONAM SINGH Assistant Professor Science 07-01-2019 Continue
27 KM146 BAL CHAND REGAR Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
28 KM147 BANTESH MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2019 Continue
29 KM148 BEENA RANAWAT Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2019 Continue
30 KM149 DHARM RAJ NAYAK Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
31 KM150 DINESH KHALMANIYA Assistant Professor Science 01-07-2019 Continue
32 KM151 MANISH SUMAN Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
33 KM152 PINKESH MEENA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
34 KM153 SNEH KUMARI GUPTA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2019 Continue
35 KM155 JAYA MEEND Assistant Professor EDUCATION 15-07-2019 Continue
36 KM156 SURESH MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 07-01-2020 Continue
37 KM157 PRIYANKA KHANDELWAL Assistant Professor Arts 25-05-2020 Continue
38 KM158 Sandeep Malav Assistant Professor Science 01-03-2021 30-06-2023
39 KM159 OMPRAKASH RATHOR Assistant Professor Arts 07-01-2022 Continue
40 KM160 PUSHPRAJ MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 07-01-2022 Continue
41 KM161 ANJALI SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 07-06-2022 Continue
42 KM162 JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA Assistant Professor Education 07-06-2022 Continue
43 KM163 KALURAM YADAV Assistant Professor Education 09-06-2022 Continue
44 KM164 PINKI SAHU Assistant Professor Education 13-06-2022 Continue
45 KM165 SAGARMAL PALSANIA Assistant Professor Education 13-06-2022 Continue
46 KM166 VEENA KUMARI RATHOR Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2022 Continue

Full time teachers with date of joining and date of leaving for the A.Y. 2022-23



Sr. No Employee ID Name of Faculty Designation Dept. Name Date of Joining Date of Relieving
47 KM167 BALAK RAM NAGAR Assistant Professor Education 16-06-2022 Continue
48 KM168 ANITA YADAV Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2022 Continue
49 KM169 JUZHAR SINGH MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2022 13-05-2023
50 KM170 DR. NIKITA SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2022 Continue
51 KM171 SHIVRAJ MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2022 Continue
52 KM172 SUCHITRA NAGAR Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2022 Continue
53 KM173 VANDANA SHARMA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2022 Continue
54 KM174 ASHOK KUMAR Assistant Professor Education 02-07-2022 Continue
55 KM175 SATYNARAYAN MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 02-07-2022 Continue
56 KM177 PREETI DUBEY Assistant Professor Arts 05-07-2022 Continue
57 KM178 DR. MITHUN BHATTH Assistant Professor Education 10-07-2022 Continue
58 KM179 RAJESH KUMAR MAVADA Assistant Professor Arts 10-07-2022 Continue
59 KM180 MUKESH CHAND KUMAWAT Assistant Professor Education 12-07-2022 Continue
60 KM181 ARUN GUPTA Assistant Professor Education 13-07-2022 Continue
61 KM182 VIRENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN Assistant Professor Education 14-07-2022 Continue
62 KM183 NARENDRA SAHU Assistant Professor Education 15-07-2022 Continue
63 KM184 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA Assistant Professor Education 15-07-2022 Continue
64 KM185 DAMODAR PRASAD NAGAR Assistant Professor Education 16-07-2022 Continue
65 KM186 HEERA LAL SAINI Assistant Professor Education 17-07-2022 Continue
66 KM187 MAHESH YADAV Assistant Professor Education 17-07-2022 Continue
67 KM188 PRIYANKA MEHTA Assistant Professor Education 18-07-2022 Continue
68 KM189 DR. PRIYANKA SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 19-07-2022 Continue
69 KM190 RAVINDRA SINGH Assistant Professor Arts 22-07-2022 Continue
70 KM191 DR. TARA CHAND SAHU Assistant Professor Education 12-08-2022 Continue



Sr. No Employee ID Name of Faculty DESIGNATION Dept. Name Date of Joining Date of Relieving
1 KM102 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV Assistant Professor Arts 25-07-2012 Continue
2 KM103 HARIRAM MEHTA Assistant Professor Arts 07-02-2017 Continue
3 KM104 YOGESH MEHRA Assistant Professor Arts 09-02-2017 Continue
4 KM105 DR. SEEMA RANAWAT Principal Arts 01-06-2017 Continue
5 KM138 AJAY MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2018 Continue
6 KM139 ANIKET SARKAR Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
7 KM140 GAURAV SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
8 KM141 RAMESHWAR KUMAR SEN Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
9 KM142 DR. RUCHITA MISHRA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue

10 KM143 DR. USHA GOYAL Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2018 Continue
11 KM144 RIYAZ KHAN Assistant Professor Science 02-07-2018 Continue
12 KM145 POONAM SINGH Assistant Professor Science 07-01-2019 Continue
13 KM146 BAL CHAND REGAR Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
14 KM147 BANTESH MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2019 Continue
15 KM148 BEENA RANAWAT Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2019 Continue
16 KM149 DHARM RAJ NAYAK Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
17 KM150 DINESH KHALMANIYA Assistant Professor Science 01-07-2019 Continue
18 KM151 MANISH SUMAN Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
19 KM152 PINKESH MEENA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2019 Continue
20 KM153 SNEH KUMARI GUPTA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2019 Continue
21 KM155 JAYA MEEND Assistant Professor EDUCATION 15-07-2019 Continue
22 KM156 SURESH MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 07-01-2020 Continue
23 KM157 PRIYANKA KHANDELWAL Assistant Professor Arts 25-05-2020 Continue
24 KM159 OMPRAKASH RATHOR Assistant Professor Arts 07-01-2022 Continue
25 KM160 PUSHPRAJ MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 07-01-2022 Continue
26 KM161 ANJALI SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 07-06-2022 Continue
27 KM162 JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA Assistant Professor Education 07-06-2022 Continue
28 KM163 KALURAM YADAV Assistant Professor Education 09-06-2022 Continue
29 KM164 PINKI SAHU Assistant Professor Education 13-06-2022 Continue
30 KM165 SAGARMAL PALSANIA Assistant Professor Education 13-06-2022 Continue
31 KM166 VEENA KUMARI RATHOR Assistant Professor Education 15-06-2022 Continue
32 KM167 BALAK RAM NAGAR Assistant Professor Education 16-06-2022 Continue
33 KM168 ANITA YADAV Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2022 Continue
34 KM170 DR. NIKITA SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2022 Continue
35 KM171 SHIVRAJ MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2022 Continue
36 KM172 SUCHITRA NAGAR Assistant Professor Education 01-07-2022 Continue
37 KM173 VANDANA SHARMA Assistant Professor Arts 01-07-2022 Continue
38 KM174 ASHOK KUMAR Assistant Professor Education 02-07-2022 Continue
39 KM175 SATYNARAYAN MEENA Assistant Professor Arts 02-07-2022 Continue
40 KM177 PREETI DUBEY Assistant Professor Arts 05-07-2022 Continue
41 KM178 DR. MITHUN BHATTH Assistant Professor Education 10-07-2022 Continue
42 KM179 RAJESH KUMAR MAVADA Assistant Professor Arts 10-07-2022 Continue

43
KM180 MUKESH CHAND KUMAWAT Assistant Professor Education 12-07-2022 Continue

44 KM181 ARUN GUPTA Assistant Professor Education 13-07-2022 Continue

45
KM182 VIRENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN Assistant Professor Education 14-07-2022 Continue

46 KM183 NARENDRA SAHU Assistant Professor Education 15-07-2022 Continue
47 KM184 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA Assistant Professor Education 15-07-2022 Continue
48 KM185 DAMODAR PRASAD NAGAR Assistant Professor Education 16-07-2022 Continue
49 KM186 HEERA LAL SAINI Assistant Professor Education 17-07-2022 Continue
50 KM187 MAHESH YADAV Assistant Professor Education 17-07-2022 Continue
51 KM188 PRIYANKA MEHTA Assistant Professor Education 18-07-2022 Continue

Full time teachers with date of joining and date of leaving for the A.Y. 2023-24



Sr. No Employee ID Name of Faculty DESIGNATION Dept. Name Date of Joining Date of Relieving
52 KM189 DR. PRIYANKA SHARMA Assistant Professor Education 19-07-2022 Continue
53 KM190 RAVINDRA SINGH Assistant Professor Arts 22-07-2022 Continue
54 KM191 DR. TARA CHAND SAHU Assistant Professor Education 12-08-2022 Continue
55 KM192 ARUN KUMAR Assistant Professor Science 07-11-2022 Continue
56 KM193 MAHENDRA KUMAR Assistant Professor Arts 07-01-2023 Continue
57 KM194 SANDEEP KUMAR Assistant Professor Science 01-07-2023 Continue




